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Result List

ROLESKI RANCH

You Can Slide 3 2020

Place Back# Horse

1 73
44
23
64
78
38
59
20
40
7
50
2
19
- 22
- 46
- 47
- 48
- 77
- 70
- 72
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Smoke N Misty
Tangys Ghost Face
Split Spat And White
Sparky Whiz BB

Dun It Like Surprise
Frozen Spookiness
Cash That Whiz
Playin For Big Guns
Kam Holly Instep

A Diamond Enterprise
Frostys Chic It
Tejano Revolution
KH Yankee Step

Mr One Its Me
Custom Cash Is Back
Trashyaman

BMS Texas Star
Tarigenetics
Tinselwood

Spook Dun It All

Rider

Andrzej Ciok
Simona Linhartova
Marek Kostera
Gerrit Van Wijngaarden
Marcin Czyz

Anna Polinceusz
Lydia Capkova
Thea Karasova
Monika Gracova
Wiktoria Dudzik
Jan Michalski
Oliwia Mika

Sara Karasova
Jaroslav Kostera
Marie Kabelova
Martina Zelena
Karel Palacek
Marcin Czyz
Katarzyna Kaczmarek
Andrzej Ciok

Sunday NRHA Non Pro

Nat. Owner

POL
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL

Andrzej Ciok

Simona Linhartova
Marek Kostera

Gerrit Van Wijngaarden
Julia Czyz

Anna Polinceusz
Lydia Capkova

Thea Karasova
Monika Gracova
Wiktoria Dudzik

Jan Michalski

Oliwia Mika

Sara Karasova
Jaroslav Kostera
Milos Kabela

Martina Zelena

Karel Palacek

Marcin Czyz
Katarzyna Kaczmarek
Andrzej Ciok

Sex Breed Age

M
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QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 20
Score
14 71.0
8 70.0
6 69.5
6 69.0
10 68.5
7 68.0
4 68.0
4 67.5
7 67.5
11 66.5
14 64.5
11 63.0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
6 0
8 0
11 SC
12 SC
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Result List

ROLESKI RANCH

You Can Slide 3 2020

Sunday AQHA Reining Amateur

Entries: 7
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 73  Smoke N Misty Andrzej Ciok POL Andrzej Ciok M QH 14 71.0
2 64  Sparky Whiz BB Gerrit Van Wijngaarden POL Gerrit Van Wijngaarden S QH 6 69.0
3 78 Dun It Like Surprise Marcin Czyz POL Julia Czyz G QH 10 68.5
4 38  Frozen Spookiness Anna Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 7 68.0
- 77  Tarigenetics Marcin Czyz POL Marcin Czyz G QH 8 0
- 70 Tinselwood Katarzyna Kaczmarek POL Katarzyna Kaczmarek S QH 11 SC
- 72 Spook Dun It All Andrzej Ciok POL Andrzej Ciok G QH 12 SC
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Result List

ROLESKI RANCH

You Can Slide 3 2020

Sunday All Breed Reining Amateur

Entries: 7
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 73  Smoke N Misty Andrzej Ciok POL Andrzej Ciok M QH 14 71.0
2 64  Sparky Whiz BB Gerrit Van Wijngaarden POL Gerrit Van Wijngaarden S QH 6 69.0
3 78 Dun It Like Surprise Marcin Czyz POL Julia Czyz G QH 10 68.5
4 38  Frozen Spookiness Anna Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 7 68.0
5 18  Jimmy Stormy Runner Iveta Karasova CZE Thea Karasova G App 9 67.5
- 77  Tarigenetics Marcin Czyz POL Marcin Czyz G QH 8 0
- 72 Spook Dun It All Andrzej Ciok POL Andrzej Ciok G QH 12 SC
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NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Pierre Ouellet (Judae 1)

) Sunday NRHA Non Pro / AQHA&AI Breed Reining
Event You Can Slide 3 2020 Date 10/4/2020 (lass Amateur Pattern 10

MANEUVERS SCORES: -1 172 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER Stop RC LC RD
DESCRIPTION  Backup / 3 / LS / lis / sl / LRE / RRE / Stop / SERY
TOTAL

MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY 0% | SCORE
& 1 38 SCORE Y. 9, s ) [ (, — | (L |l
DRAW | ExH# | PENALTY | U SCORE
2 46 SCORE I S B e, ey S R i 4 (
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
I; :n - [ I' n ) 1] - . ™ ]
3 18 SCORE | ( LT L VaAN//B e 6T
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY L SCORE
™ \ M 3 i.-‘-l — Ya '__ L: ) .;
| 44 SCORE | ¢/ Y, O T [~ b e -
%‘J
| DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY Y4 : SCORE
vg| 3 # SCORE |~ (| o/ |7 FA L/ /2]
\ .
! D9 o
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY ( A¥ L oW, SCORE
* \/ — Lin / r' r,.. _..-‘;‘ :'_". { .,J n. /
6 77 SCORE |7/ /s W/ P ) O 4
DRAW [ EXH# | PENALTY |/ $,5.50 SCORE
7 19 SCORE Ol Thlo |[th | ——1
DRAW [ EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
8 48 SCORE T - &,
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY _ SCORE
[ 1
A 9 73 SCORE ] 12 J 1O 1t |
DRAW | ExH# | PENALTY i SCORE
10 47 SCORE -/ [ hi "N .‘u,-' === : -
24
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Judge's Signature ~ LSV /
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NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Pierre Ouellet (Judae 1)

Sunday NRHA Non Pro / AQHAS8AIl Breed Reining
Event You Can Slide 3 2020 Date 10/4/2020 (lass Amateur Pattern 10

MANEUVERS SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor ( Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER Stop RC LC RD
DESCRIPTION Backup/ Res / ke / lls / sll / LeR / REE / Stop /F’ENALTY

MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
DRAW [ EXH# | PENALTY o £ , | score
| r e | / 7] e 1/
[ /a N g . . Py IMIA
11 50 SCORE ~Y /) ~ ) U L/ — | LA YV I/ oY/
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
12 40 SCORE | | () v/ ¥ & ) 0T
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY ' ;’ SCORE
13 20 score |TYN| & =74 |=Y, | U O ) O |~ |o+h
L 1\ { LS o’ -~
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
14 64 SCORE \ / S ﬂ J \ \ = )‘ ‘ 1 - -_ ., |/ 0 i
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY - SCORE
15 78 SCORE =0 j - L/ m— f;. = "-'.J.
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
Q ._ N f\ 3 "/
16 70 SCORE ‘ - T 5 _ ¥
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
17 | 23 score 1 | O / Yy |Hly | O L& /)
| " )
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY : | SCORE
L L ~ |1 (/ [/ _ 1/ ) 9
8] = SCORE L[| Y AwZamrANcEiY% |
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
19 59 SCORE | & T / = ,r v v/ iE Y
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
20 | 72 score | O b I
\
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NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Pierre Ouellet (Judae 1)
Sunday NRHA Non Pro / AQHA&AIl Breed Reining

Event You Can Slide 3 2020 Date 10/4/2020 Class Amateur Pattern 1 0
MANEUVERS SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER Stop RC LC RD
RS LS LRB RRB
DESCRIPTION Back 1]
ac UD/ / / S sl| / / / Stop /PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
DRAW [ EXH# | PENALTY 0 SCORE
21 22 SCORE / ) () () i
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXHit PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
DRAW | EXH# | PENALTY SCORE
SCORE
b
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AQHA SO 90962
AM l'.Rl(.'f\-.\. QUARTLR \ M A M

HORSE ASSOCIATION £ 2434000
REINING - Pattern 10 DATE: (0/oy[2020

MANEUVER SCORES
-1 /2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, +1Very Good, +1 12 Excellent
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PENALTY
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SCORE

Maneuver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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- Ay (ot Y pieges OUCLLET.

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): = 2 JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com
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